Agilent HFCT-5951xx/ HFCT-5952xx
Single M ode Laser Small Form Factor
Transceivers for ATM , SONET OC-12/
SDH STM -4 (L4.1)
Data Sheet
Description
The HFCT-5951xx/HFCT-5952xx
transceivers are high performance,

RMS 2 7 mUI 5
17
Ordering Information
Temperature range 0°C to + 70°C
HFCT-5951NL 2 x 5  footprint with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5952NL 2 x 10 footprint with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5951NG 2 x 5  footprint without EMI nose shield
HFCT-5952NG 2 x 10 footprint without EMI nose shield
Handling Precautions
1. The HFCT-5951xx/HFCT-5952xx can be damaged by current surges or overvoltage.
Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices